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200503300001
45740

03/30/2005
03:16:11

JRC
SOUTHFIELD
W L LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor AGREEMENT ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

200409300005
42390

200510240005
50530

10/24/2005
09:33:41

JRC
SOUTHFIELD
W L LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

CAHABA
BEACH
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200610240005
23450

10/24/2006
09:51:17

JRC
SOUTHFIELD
W L LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

CAHABA
BEACH
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200503300001
45750

03/30/2005
03:16:12

JRC
SOUTHFIELD
W L LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

REGIONS
BANK FKA

199403240000
96911

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200503300001
45760

03/30/2005
03:16:13

JRC
SOUTHFIELD
W L LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
BANK FKA

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200503300001
45790

03/30/2005
03:16:16

JRC
SOUTHFIELD
W L LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

GENERAL
ELECTRIC
CAPITAL
CORPORATIO
N

200404230002
10860

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200510240005
50540

10/24/2005
09:33:42

JRC
SOUTHFIELD
W L LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor AGREEMENT CAHABA
BEACH
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Sec:25
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SE


