Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200503300001 45740	03/30/2005 03:16:11	JRC SOUTHFIELD W L LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	AGREEMENT	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY					200409300005 42390	
200510240005 50530	10/24/2005 09:33:41	JRC SOUTHFIELD W L LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	CAHABA BEACH INVESTMENT S LLC						Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200610240005 23450	10/24/2006 09:51:17	JRC SOUTHFIELD W L LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	CAHABA BEACH INVESTMENT S LLC						Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200503300001 15750	03/30/2005 03:16:12	JRC SOUTHFIELD W L LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	REGIONS BANK FKA					199403240000 96911	Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200503300001 45760	03/30/2005 03:16:13	JRC SOUTHFIELD W L LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS BANK FKA						Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200503300001 15790	03/30/2005 03:16:16	JRC SOUTHFIELD W L LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	GENERAL ELECTRIC CAPITAL CORPORATIO N					200404230002 10860	Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200510240005 50540	10/24/2005 09:33:42	JRC SOUTHFIELD W L LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	AGREEMENT	CAHABA BEACH INVESTMENT S LLC						Sec:25 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:S BQt:SE